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What does Year 3 think about
Windmill Hill Academy?

‘Pupil Voice’ = Summer Term 2023

SR I 4 2) Yes Mostly Sometimes No Conclusion Overall
judgement
1': © ny u like being at this 46% 27% 19% 8% Majority 73%
school: agree
2. Are you leaming a lot at 69% 15% 12% 4% Vast 84%
is school? majority
agree
?’"tAre yt‘?” 'essd°]?s , 39% 23% 31% 7% Majority 62%
interesting and fun® agree
‘V‘v'hDe?] Z/Cc’)‘: ';’;Ct"f‘;t":?s,ti?y‘lir 58% 15% 19% 8% Majority 73%
agree
learning? &
E" Ddc’?you have to work 77% 8% 4% 11% Vast 85%
ard: majority
agree
better? y g majority
' agree
;. Ir?o other”c;hlldren have to 73% 12% 15% 0% Vast 85%
ehave well? majority
agree
f‘_ Arzlmther Ch;'dre” 23% 35% 27% 15% Majority 58%
riendly to you? agree
3/0'3 lt dhzgetzr; fajo“u'tayr‘;“ 81% 4% 11% 4% Vast 85%
majorit
worried or hurt at school? Jority
agree
i ?
10. Are teachers fair to you? 62% 20% 15% 4% Vast 8%
majority
agree
11. D%teaghers listen to 81% 15% 4% 0% Vast 96%
your ideas? majority
agree
t1hz Are you tr“Sted?to do 50% 15% 27% 8% Majority 65%
ings on your own? agree
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13{\ DOPVOU feel safe at 66% 12% 18% 4% Vast 78%
School: majority
agree
t:d'z;’s;’;i:i'gﬁ;‘ ;‘; 66% 19% 11% 4% Vast 85%
majorit
healthy and well? —
agree
15. Dﬁ you Iearl??lots from 62% 16% 14% 7% Vast 78%
your homework?: S
agree
it
school projects? el
agree

What | like about my school ...

All my friends and teachers
Friends

Swimming pool

Math

We have school trips

Math and golden time
Friends

School trips

Arts and crafts

Playtime

Music

Trips

Swimming

PE

Learning and having fun

| learned lots of things and new learning
| like the violin lessons and the maths
We spend time together
The gazebo

My teacher Miss Sharpe
ICT

Friends and teachers

Art

The class

What | would like to change at my school ...

Tidying

More swimming

Nothing

Nothing really

Have show and tell

Nothing

More swimming

More pens

More basketballs and footballs
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Nothing

I am not sure

More golden time — 3 hours long!
The toilet
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